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STUDY GROUP

SIGN IN SHEET

DATE: May 19, 2016

LAST NAME FIRST NAME SIGNATURE E-mail
Adams=s Bob ;{’,/{f /) //C_F badams5@pachell.net
Andrews Josephine 1 a "“"’Uf andrews.josie@gmail.com
Beckett Brenda brendabeckett@gmai.com
Boll Karen y/a - Py ) kiboll55@vyahoo.com
Clarke Siouxrita W (,'M/’w%ﬂ—“f( éféé»ﬂfé.{,- jnsclarke@cox.net
Coleman-Furst Kandee .7( Q,nc[((r, ( v_ita\@j‘y kandee.coleman-furst@ehospice.org
DiCianni Brian brian@macktp.com
Fuller Terri Q_,_‘_,_ \_b_,,_Jg_)gsu" terrifuller@cox.net
Gagner Darin A dgagner@avid.org
Gomez Pablo pablo.flowersannettegomez@gmail.com
Hall Larry D. larry.hall@jdiconsulting.com
ivko Katherine A e / kivko@foundation.sdsu.edu
Johnson Fawn ‘ '{// ““'//]’ j’?‘f"LL ittt fawn.johnson@xcceleratehr.com
Kalro Simran il LB | aswani@yahoo.com
Lavallee Lisa llavallee@plumh.com
Levstik Cheryl cheryl.levstik@memijet.com
Lindsey Amy alindsey@businesspayrollservice.com
McCaffery Michaele mmeccaffery@rubios.com
Mallari Roni vmallari@altmanplants.com
Mendoza Sonya rsmendo@gmail.com
Mirza Sana sanam@employers-resource.com
Nava Leti Lnava6l@aol.com
Orozco Alicia aliciac1984@yahoo.com
Peppard Danielle danielle.peppard@seaspine.com
Quesenberry Lisa lisa.quesenberry@teledyne.com
Reed Theresa tareed60@gmail.com
Resendiz Rosie rosier@employers-resource.com
Revelez Renee chefreneed0@gmail.com
Rhodes Rebecca rmrhodes2@gmail.com
Sanchez Julio julios@employers-resource.com
Segura Julian i segural00l@outlook.com
Slason Steve 321steve@cox.net
Tiefenbach Bonnie Pl Ay btiefenback@gpresorts.com
Tritsch Eveline P e B T EvelineTritsch@gmail.com
Wade Paula ik paularaebit@cox.net




